. . ¢

FORM No. 883-APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE-Oregon To	<u>vit Dood Series.</u>	
^{°°} 25260	٩.	Vol.mg/ Page 1724
APPOIN	ITMENT OF SUCCESSOR T	RUSTEE
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE BERG		
is the	entry that Walyen Ye	e and Waimun Yee and Waihum Yee
Accoc	trustee, and the Dell	· Franklin Fodowal Saudaan A
1986 and monday Appril 14	neficiary under that certa	ain trust deed dated April 8.
County, Oregon.	of the Mor	tgage Records of Klamath
The undersigned, who is the present be	neficiary under said trus	t deed desires to appoint a new trustee in the
place and stead of the original trustee named a NOW THEREFORE in which the	bove;	and the appoint a new trastee in the
NOW THEREFORE, in view of the pr	emises, the undersigned 1	hereby appoints Jeanne McGinnis
***************************************	*******************	, whose address is
		effective forthwith
		effective forthwith. o requires, the masculine gender includes the
feminine and the neuter and the singular numb	per includes the plural.	materine gender meludes ine
is a corporation, it has caused its corporate and	gned beneficiary has here	unto set his hand and seal; if the undersigned
is a corporation, it has caused its corporate na officers duly authorized thereunto by order of	its Board of Directore	corporate seal to be affixed hereunto by its
DATED: January 4		
JATED:	<u>9 91 THE BENJ</u> ASSOC	FRANKLIN FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN
	ASSUL	
		1. Dul
	ath	L. O. Hollasen
	CATHY S O	HOLLAREN RTC DELEGATED AUTHORITY
executed by a corporation,		
lix corporate seal)		
the beneficiary who signs above is a corporation, use the form of newlodgment oppositu.)		
TATE OF OREGON,	194.570) STATE OF OREGON.	county of Multhomage
County of \$1.	The for	soing instrument was acknowledged before me this
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before		1940 by Cathy Schlatter
) this, 19, by	Preside	mi, and by delergenter Silveret
	FEDERAl Surve	tarrol The Benj Fren Blue
	18	coportellor on behall of the corporation.
Natara Dutit-1-0		SUMMER
EAL) Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires;	Notary Public for Oregon	
	My commission expires:	NOTARY PUBLIC OREEDINL)
APPOINTMENT OF		STATE OF OREGON.
SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE		County ofKlamath }ss.
: Trust Deed from		I certify that the within instrument
YEE		was received for record on the _28th day of
Grantor		at 10:42 o'clock A. M., and recorded
MCGUDEto	DON'T USE THIS	in book/reel/volume No. <u>M91</u> on
IL-GILININ	FOR RECORDING	page
T	WHERE USED,	ment/microfilm/reception No. 25260, Record of Mortgages of said County.
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO		Witness my hand and seal of
ant of america) FSB		County affixed.
OISE Howthome #220		Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk
betland or anni		NAME
Uiche 004534-4	Fee \$8.00	By Muline Mullender Deputy
	ψΟ.UU	

-